New car miles by make and model - RAC Foundation - April 2020

Make Model Average annual mileage Number
in each of first three of cars in
years sample
ABARTH 124 SPIDER MULTIAIR 3835 24
ABARTH 124 SPIDER MULTIAIR AUTO 3891 7
ABARTH 500 6158 19
ABARTH 595 6553 712
ABARTH 595C 5129 56
ABARTH 695 2399 14
ALFA ROMEO | 4C 2986 48
ALFA ROMEO | GIULIA 8989 36
ALFA ROMEO | GIULIETTA 9785 524
ALFA ROMEO | MITO 7610 280
ASTON DB11 3617 69
MARTIN
ASTON DB11 V12 AUTO 9558 1
MARTIN
ASTON DB9 3457 43
MARTIN
ASTON RAPIDE 5075 14
MARTIN
ASTON UNKNOWN 5735 4
MARTIN
ASTON VANQUISH 2942 58
MARTIN
ASTON VANTAGE 2781 105
MARTIN
AUDI A1l 8117 4615
AUDI A1 S-LINE 5636 1
AUDI A3 10297 7301
AUDI A4 12930 4823
AUDI A5 10910 2024
AUDI A6 12984 3227
AUDI A7 11598 713
AUDI A8 11243 230
AUDI CONVERTIBLE 8446 2
AUDI Q2 9283 158
AUDI Qs 9546 2439
AUDI Q5 11021 2605
AUDI Q7 11595 1403
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AUDI R8 4283 107
AUDI RS3 7369 8
AUDI RS3 NAV QUATTRO S-A 10814 1
AUDI RS6 10285 1
AUDI RS7 17227 1
AUDI S3 8446 4
AUDI S3 QUATTRO 11805 1
AUDI S8 7937 1
AUDI SQ5 12245 1
AUDI SQ5 TDI QUATTRO AUTO 6490 1
AUDI TT 8139 1837
AUDI UNKNOWN 8978 7
BENTLEY 4523 1
BENTLEY BENTAYGA 7064 162
BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 4458 103
BENTLEY CONTINENTAL GT 4868 170
BENTLEY CONTINENTAL GTC 3624 2
BENTLEY FLYING SPUR 5391 40
BENTLEY MULSANNE 4261 38
BENTLEY UNKNOWN 4266 1
BMW 1 SERIES 8911 489
BMW 116 11581 2236
BMW 118 9725 2496
BMW 119 13436 1
BMW 120 10049 521
BMW 125 9626 95
BMW 135 11875 2
BMW 2 SERIES 8494 388
BMW 216 11238 218
BMW 218 8978 1959
BMW 218 CONVERTIBLE 6082 1
BMW 220 9366 646
BMW 220D M SPORT AUTO 0888 4
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BMW 220D SPORT AUTO 5142 2
BMW 2201 M SPORT 7258 1
BMW 2201 M SPORT AUTO 7094 3
BMW 2201 SPORT 5289 1
BMW 225 10485 100
BMW 228 7920 35
BMW 2301 M SPORT 11694 2
BMW 2301 M SPORT AUTO 6752 6
BMW 28IM 7539 1
BMW 3 17298 1
BMW 3 SERIES 12080 3566
BMW 3 5089 1
BMW 316 16787 69
BMW 318 11926 216
BMW 320 12583 861
BMW 330 11895 355
BMW 335 11073 276
BMW 340l 9142 28
BMW 4 SERIES 12221 4
BMW 418 15481 62
BMW 420 11516 2342
BMW 425 12338 4
BMW 428 5931 19
BMW 430 11268 551
BMW 435 10538 643
BMW 440 8351 138
BMW 5 SERIES 9487 36
BMW 518 14894 52
BMW 520 13262 2406
BMW 525 14511 41
BMW 528 9238 18
BMW 530 13107 281
BMW 535 11789 232
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BMW 6 SERIES 640D 12888 1
BMW 640 9905 470
BMW 650 7319 5
BMW 7 SERIES 10835 19
BMW 730 11821 229
BMW 740 9965 142
BMW 750 6175 15
BMW ALALPINA D3 BITURBO 11664 1
AUTO
BMW ALPINA 8969 15
BMW ALPINA B4 Bl TURBO 13732 1
BMW 13 7702 456
BMW 18 6142 153
BMW M1 8692 1
BMW M135 8883 17
BMW M140 8587 1
BMW M2 6208 139
BMW M235I 7636 17
BMW M240l 3922 1
BMW M2401 AUTO 9982 5
BMW M3 7734 212
BMW M4 7375 457
BMW M5 8115 96
BMW M6 8589 50
BMW UNKNOWN 9595 2
BMW X1 9773 1443
BMW X3 10594 1337
BMW X3 (F25) 8647 9
BMW X4 10696 573
BMW X5 12303 1431
BMW X5 (E70) 9263 3
BMW X5 D XDRI 4140 1
BMW X6 10791 461
BMW Z3 13896 1
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BMW Z4 6816 192
BUGATTI UNKNOWN 1190 1
BYD 8020 2
CADILLAC ESCALADE 8137 4
CATERHAM 1722 15
CATERHAM UNKNOWN 1488 48
CHEVROLET CAMARO 6465 2
CHEVROLET CORVETTE 999 2
CHRYSLER UNKNOWN 7112 2
CITROEN BERLINGO 14396 3575
CITROEN BERLINGO MULTISPACE 6914 37
CITROEN C-ZERO 1184 3
CITROEN C1 6618 3816
CITROEN C3 7211 1240
CITROEN C3 PICASSO 7412 252
CITROEN C4 9837 1878
CITROEN C4 CACTUS 9409 1000
CITROEN C4 GRAND PICASSO 10323 636
CITROEN C4 PICASSO 8694 252
CITROEN C5 15752 12
CITROEN DISPATCH 15160 1103
CITROEN DS 13947 3
CITROEN DS3 8513 43
CITROEN DS4 9108 8
CITROEN NEMO 14019 250
CITROEN RELAY 18218 1957
CITROEN SPACETOURER 9858 5
CITROEN unknown 13644 50
DACIA DUSTER 9130 1185
DACIA LOGAN 9970 394
DACIA SANDERO 8215 2647
DACIA UNKNOWN 17935 3
DODGE CHALLENGER 6858 5
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DODGE RAM 7857 1
DS DS3 8337 2421
DS DS4 9063 437
DS DS5 9737 103
FERRARI 458 778 6
FERRARI 458 SPIDER 4829 1
FERRARI 488 1791 119
FERRARI 488 SPIDER 1430 1
FERRARI CALIFORNIA 2621 78
FERRARI CALIFORNIA T 1316 1
FERRARI F12 TDF 49 1
FERRARI F12BERLINETTA 928 40
FERRARI FF V12 3645 8
FERRARI LAFERRARI 252 9
FERRARI UNKNOWN 597 1
FIAT 3255 3
FIAT 124 5431 119
FIAT 500 6452 7140
FIAT 500 S TWINAIR 4603 1
FIAT 500C 6370 472
FIAT 500L 7622 271
FIAT 500X 8435 3121
FIAT ADRIA 3491 18
FIAT AUTO TRAIL 3436 320
FIAT AUTOCRUISE 3745 13
FIAT BESSACARR 2785 29
FIAT BURSTNER 3417 23
FIAT CARADO 3269 9
FIAT CHAUSSON 2349 1
FIAT DOBLO 13284 769
FIAT DUCATO 12902 1166
FIAT DUCATO MOTORHOME 5589 1
FIAT DUCATO MOTOR CARAVAN 2937 1
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FIAT FIORINO 13192 93
FIAT FULLBACK 14281 101
FIAT HYMER 3891 15
FIAT MOTORHOME 5498 3
FIAT PANDA 6129 740
FIAT PUNTO 7305 269
FIAT QUBO 6192 16
FIAT RAPDIO 4274 28
FIAT ROLLER TEAM 5113 126
FIAT SCUDO 17268 27
FIAT SUNLIGHT 3152 8
FIAT SWIFT 3247 152
FIAT TALENTO 17011 42
FIAT TIPO 8554 251
FIAT TRIBUTE 3722 11
FIAT UNKNOWN 4514 115
FIAT WESTFALIA 6526 2
FORD B-MAX 6048 702
FORD C-MAX 8118 948
FORD COUGAR 9857 1
FORD ECOSPORT 7743 2242
FORD EDGE 9979 488
FORD F150 9717 5
FORD FIESTA 8375 #it#

FORD FIESTA TITANIUM 7412 1
FORD FOCUS 10165 9849
FORD FOCUS C-MAX 8572 4
FORD FREEDOM 5869 34
FORD FUSION 11956 3
FORD GALAXY 11936 479
FORD GRAND C-MAX 9696 680
FORD GRAND TOURNEO 13614 1

CONNECT
FORD KA 6212 1210
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FORD KUGA 9612 4576
FORD MONDEO 15117 2171
FORD MOTORHOME 1418 1
FORD MUSTANG 5103 578
FORD RANGER 12810 3496
FORD ROLLER TEAM 5373 43
FORD S-MAX 10050 1209
FORD TOURNEO 16490 201
FORD TOURNEO CONNECT 9843 228
FORD TOURNEO CUSTOM 8503 7
FORD TRANSIT 16169 #it#
FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 15756 3026
FORD TRANSIT COURIER 13877 546
FORD TRANSIT CUSTOM 15193 84
FORD UNKNOWN 9134 24
GENERAL CHEVROLET 6522 2
MOTORS

HONDA CIvVIC 9003 2290
HONDA CR-V 9390 1923
HONDA HR-V 8534 809
HONDA JAZZ 5807 1791
HONDA NSX 1833 2
HYUNDAI GENESIS 6982 7
HYUNDAI 110 6542 2898
HYUNDAI 120 8120 1887
HYUNDAI 130 10072 1655
HYUNDAI 140 14373 573
HYUNDAI 1800 12881 232
HYUNDAI IONIQ 10209 80
HYUNDAI I1X20 6316 434
HYUNDAI IX35 8419 36
HYUNDAI SANTA FE 8908 812
HYUNDAI TUCSON 9836 3425
HYUNDAI UNKNOWN 9736 2
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INFINITI Q30 8710 455
INFINITI Q50 10613 153
INFINITI Q60 9090 2
INFINITI Q70 10312 21
INFINITI QX30 8618 13
INFINITI QX50 7976 8
INFINITI QX70 10868 27
IVECO DAILY 25123 802
IVECO MOTORHOME 5377 1
IVECO UNKNOWN 17528 31
JAGUAR EAGLE 5053 8
JAGUAR F-PACE 10978 1598
JAGUAR F-TYPE 5055 538
JAGUAR UNKNOWN 8676 18
JAGUAR XE 10988 2516
JAGUAR XF 11086 1833
JAGUAR XJ 9705 216
JAGUAR XJR 6617 16
JEEP CHEROKEE 10178 342
JEEP DERANGED 3570 1
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 10070 250
JEEP NIGHT EAGLE 13175 1
JEEP RENEGADE 9071 2402
JEEP RENEGADE LONGITUDE 12051 1
JEEP UNKNOWN 9716 4
JEEP WRANGLER 7029 100
KIA CARENS 9188 336
KIA CEED 10463 1640
KIA NIRO 8654 241
KIA OPTIMA 11030 233
KIA PICANTO 6254 2013
KIA RIO 7781 1397
KIA SORENTO 10485 666
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KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

LADA
LAMBORGHINI
LAMBORGHINI
LAMBORGHINI
LAMBORGHINI
LAMBORGHINI
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS

SOUL

SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE CRDI AWD
UNKNOWN

VENGA

NIVA

AVENTADOR

HURACAN

LP610-4

UNKNOWN
AUTOBIOGRAPHY
DEFENDER

DISCOVERY
DISCOVERY SPORT
EVOQUE

FREELANDER
OVERFINCH

RANGE ROVER

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE
RANGE ROVER SPORT
RANGE ROVER SPORT SVR

RANGE ROVER VOGUE SE
TDV6 AUTO
SPORT

UNKNOWN
CT

GS

GS300
GS300 H

IS

1S300
IS300H

LS

10

7489
0542
16628
11010
6310
9386
2715
1190
3443
1913
2661
6971
3821
13116
10876
7289
10828
4984
11252
9885
10968
8906
11141

15768
9776
9760

10252
9376
6322

11129

12087

11620
6223

409
2268
4357

1801
6090
3444
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LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS

LISTER BELL

LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
MAHINDRA
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN

NX
RC
RX
RX450H

ELISE

EVORA

EXIGE
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
GHIBLI
GRANCABRIO
GRANTURISMO
LEVANTE D V6 AUTO
QUATTROPORTE
UNKNOWN

2 SPORT

cx-3

CX-5

MX-5

UNKNOWN

540C

570 GT

650S

540

570

650

675

11

9250
8003
9231
13185
461
4581
4445
2683
1025
2851
9179
4023
5207
9053
7770
2728
7320
11569
9300
5181
12629
8019
11135
5571
1964
2924
3559
2330
3521
8135
2643
1519
1907

676
119
416

24
27
32

291
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MCLAREN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN

MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ

675LT
675LT
UNKNOWN
180D SPORT

245G

A

A-180 AMG SPORT

A 180

A160

A180

A180 D SE

A180D

A200

A200D

B

B180

B180 SE

B200

B220D

C

C 200

C 220

200

212

220

240

250

350

12

396
5651
2804
7004

7914

18471

12127

13721

2892

12591

8117

9684

6921

5546

7680

10770

10271

6396

14997

9699

8044

8475

5139

5107

16509

10829

6672

13681

57

13

21
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MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ

Cc220D

C 250

C 300

C 350

C350E

C 43

C 63

C200

C220

C220D

C220D

C250

C350

C350 SPORT

C350E

C63

CITAN

CLA

CLA 200D

CLS

E

E 350D

E220

E220D

E400 AMG

G

G WAGEN BRABUS

G63

13

18164

4378

5566

7050

10734

4289

4717

9353

9613

5399

14374

6103

18734

6346

19537

6472

16127

10600

10749

10224

11081

7754

11108

10202

6107

7216

2621

5232

992

2064

581

4914
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MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ
MERCEDES-
BENZ

GL

GLA

GLA 200

GLA 220

GLA200

GLC

GLC 220D

GLC220

GLE

GLE 350D 4 MATIC

GLE 63S

GLS

GT

HYMER

M8

ML

S 500E

SL

SL400

SLC

SLC 43

SLK

SMART CABRIOLET

SPRINTER

UNKNOWN

\Y

VIANO

10530

9382

6010

8505

9084

10130

5660

6948

9963

7097

7328

10843

4201

4277

48384

6138

8611

8859

5752

4219

6267

4672

6681

8630

26976

7532

12066

7410

14

52

2618

138

112

512

174

408

168

3739

38

299
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MERCEDES-
BENZ
MEV

MG

MG

MG

MG

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN

VITO

GS

MG3

CLUBMAN
COOPER
COOPER D
COOPER PACEMAN
COOPER S
COOPER SD
COUNTRYMAN
JOHN COOPER WORKS
MINI

MINI (R57)

MINI (R60)

ONE

PACEMAN
ROADSTER

UKL-L

UNKNOWN

ASX

L200

200 DOUBLE CAB
MIRAGE
OUTLANDER
SHOGUN

SPACE STAR
UNKNOWN

4/4

AERO 8

ARP4

15

18527

23717
7112
9195
8244
6342
8997
8180

12729
7054
7543
6711
8038
7105
9288
4697
6449
7753
7927
7837
5021
8464
8978

12076

12736
5871

12080

10566
7510

25646
1778
2865

426

1923

586
61
112

1452
4295

1502

1335
335

1464
233

34
475
1808
16
173
2125
374
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MORGAN PLUS 4 2199 38
MORGAN PLUS 8 3194 4
MORGAN ROADSTER 3220 11
NISSAN 350 Z 5504 41
NISSAN 370Z 6186 12
NISSAN GT-R 5281 77
NISSAN JUKE 8328 7243
NISSAN LEAF 8241 1026
NISSAN MICRA 5467 1809
NISSAN NAVARA 13099 2575
NISSAN NOTE 6629 1603
NISSAN NV200 12449 835
NISSAN NV300 11381 22
NISSAN NV400 19519 348
NISSAN PULSAR 8310 1038
NISSAN QASHQAI 9540 9889
NISSAN SERENA 16464 2
NISSAN UNKNOWN 25171 20
NISSAN X-TRAIL 10496 3296
OPEL mokka 6537 2
OPEL UNKNOWN 5516 1
OPEL ZAPHIRA 10427 1
PEUGEOT 108 6580 3554
PEUGEOT 108 ALLURE TOP 5375 1
PEUGEOT 2008 8411 2726
PEUGEOT 208 8285 4525
PEUGEOT 3008 9005 750
PEUGEOT 308 11230 2050
PEUGEOT 308 ACTIVE SW HDI BLUE 24241 1
S/S
PEUGEOT 5008 10284 233
PEUGEOT 5008 ALLURE 28612 1
PEUGEOT 508 13312 134
PEUGEOT AUTO-SLEEPERS 2079 7

16
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PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

RANGE
ROVER

AUTOCRUISE
BAILEY

BAILEY APPROACH
ADVANCE 615
BAILEY APPROACH
AUTOGRAPH 745
BOXER

BOXER LWB MOTORHOME
E7
ELDDIS
EUROBUS
EXPERT
HORIZON
INDEPENDENCE
ION
MOTORHOME
PARTNER
PREMIER
RCz
TRAVELLER
UNKNOWN

911
911 CARRERA S
BOXSTER
CARRERA GT
CAYENNE
CAYMAN
CAYMAN GT4
GT4
macan
MACAN S
PANAMERA
SPYDER S-A
UNKNOWN

8672
3599
1274

7413

16611
4958
35617
3182
22804
14930
5555
7297
890
2038
14814
16801
7635
7944
8699
4256
5570
4945
6142
10644
4757
770
2694
8722
2946
8848
198
8898
14099

17

2779

25
51

963

91

30

2472

26

16

149

488

255

759

209

886

105
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RANGE AUTOBIOGRAPHY 4597 1
ROVER

RENAULT ADRIA 3792 1
RENAULT CAPTUR 7856 4199
RENAULT CLIO 8063 4588
RENAULT GRAND SCENIC 9919 158
RENAULT KADJAR 9308 2985
RENAULT KANGOO 14153 933
RENAULT MASTER 20709 1787
RENAULT MEGANE 10002 833
RENAULT MEGANE SCENIC 8733 56
RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 14341 1
RENAULT SCENIC 7663 98
RENAULT TRAFIC 14756 4414
RENAULT TWINGO 5691 582
RENAULT UNKNOWN 7845 37
RENAULT ZOE 5736 394
ROLLS ROYCE | DAWN 3590 46
ROLLS ROYCE | GHOST 4750 26
ROLLS ROYCE | PHANTOM 2802 20
ROLLS ROYCE | UNKNOWN 7239 1
ROLLS ROYCE | WRAITH 4093 48
SAAB 9-5 6042 1
SEAT ALHAMBRA 12477 457
SEAT ATECA 9963 424
SEAT CUPRA 6848 1
SEAT IBIZA 8731 3695
SEAT IBIZA VISTA 9979 1
SEAT LEON 10874 2836
SEAT LEON CUPRA 15048 1
SEAT Mil 6883 380
SEAT TOLEDO 23709 82
SKODA CITIGO 6980 1391
SKODA FABIA 8118 3081

18
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SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SMART (MCC)
SMART (MCC)
SMART (MCCQC)
SMART (MCC)
SMART (MCC)
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA ESTATE
RAPID

SUPERB
UNKNOWN

YETI

FORFOUR
FORTWO
FORTWO COUPE
PRIME

SMART
KORANDO
REXTON
RODIUS

RODIUS TURISMO
RODIUS TURISMO ELX 4
TIVOLI
TIVOLI EX AUTO
BRZ

FORESTER
FORESTR
IMPREZA
LEVORG
OUTBACK

WRX

XV

BALENO
CELERIO
CELERIO Sz2
GRAND VITARA
IGNIS

IGNIS SZ-T DUALJET
JIMNY

19

13586
6204
11682
14932
11025
8787
6819
6021
8970
6065
3743
9487
10237
11344
18420
4795
8259
2933
7900
9475
8965
6398
9875
11212
6718
8682
7839
6407
1224
6102
6614
7418
5620

3123

562
1265

1695
1538
1795

210
69
129

433

28
155

22
23
117
83
107
296
1121

78

116
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SUZUKI S CROSS 9982 1
SUZUKI SWIFT 7430 1709
SUZUKI SX4 8274 471
SUZUKI SX4 S-CROSS SZ-T 11019 1
SUZUKI VITARA 8550 1654
TESLA MODEL S 12392 846
TESLA MODEL X 13836 41
TOYOTA 4-RUNNER 9625 2
TOYOTA AURIS 9302 1957
TOYOTA AVENSIS 12581 527
TOYOTA AYGO 6902 4335
TOYOTA C-HR 8200 176
TOYOTA COROLLA 14189 2
TOYOTA ESTIMA 6538 4
TOYOTA GT86 7006 102
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 10427 116
TOYOTA MIRAI 6616 4
TOYOTA PRIUS 10576 997
TOYOTA PRIUS + 2985 1
TOYOTA PRIUS CX 1045 1
TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 17244 8
TOYOTA PRIUS PLUS 8338 7
TOYOTA PRIUS PLUS X 10139 1
TOYOTA PROACE 12840 140
TOYOTA RAV4 9748 1048
TOYOTA UNKNOWN 4399 8
TOYOTA VERSO 8795 472
TOYOTA VOXY 11724 1
TOYOTA VOXY HYBRID 13732 1
TOYOTA YARIS 7229 4367
VAUXHALL ADAM 6927 1845
VAUXHALL ANTARA 9682 116
VAUXHALL ASTRA 10146 8373
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VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

ASTRA SRiI

ASTRA SRI NAV TURBO

AUTO
CASCADA

COMBO

CORSA

CORSA ENERGY
INSIGNIA
MERIVA

MOKKA
MOVANO
UNKNOWN
VECTRA

VIVA

VIVARO

VXR8

ZAFIRA

ZAFIRA TOURER
ALHAMBRA
AMAROK
BEETLE

CADDY
CALIFORNIA
CARAVELLE

CC

CRAFTER

GOLF

GOLF GTI

GOLF R

JETTA

PASSAT
PASSAT ESTATE
PASSAT TDI
POLO
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13891
5590

6969
15021
8276
11790
13607
6934
8612
17425
6117
7468
5969
15824
5749
9435
6803
7903
14383
7398
14497
7917
11958
13177
21311
10307
13247
8059
12040
16357
15906
7994
8117

82
1131
#it#

3437

609
4990
1276

2101
4754

1288

867
375
2463
146
211
314
1766
HHH

93
2506

8548
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VOLKSWAGEN | SCIROCCO 9139 1161
VOLKSWAGEN | SHARAN 10564 348
VOLKSWAGEN | TIGUAN 10128 3262
VOLKSWAGEN | TIGUAN TDI 4-MOTION 8130 1
VOLKSWAGEN | TOUAREG 11391 1078
VOLKSWAGEN | TOURAN 10665 496
VOLKSWAGEN | TRANSPORTER 13896 5330
VOLKSWAGEN | TRANSPORTER SHUTTLE 7904 2
VOLKSWAGEN | UNKNOWN 10994 36
VOLKSWAGEN | UP 6483 1932
VOLVO S60 15033 149
VOLVO S80 14842 13
VOLVO S90 12567 48
VOLVO UNKNOWN 8242 19
VOLVO V40 9912 2139
VOLVO V60 14216 470
VOLVO V70 11989 67
VOLVO Voo 14140 69
VOLVO XC60 11933 1959
VOLVO XC60 SE LUX D5 AWD 15733 1
VOLVO XC70 11957 105
VOLVO XC90 12343 1096
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